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Memo No.46.02.7700.000.14.001.19.812                                   Dated: 05/05/2019 

 
Corrigendum Notice No. 03/2018-2019 

 

This is to inform all concerned that the following changes have been made in the e-Tender Notice No. 12/2018-2019, memo 
no.46.02.7700.000.14.001.19.616, dated: 01/04/2019 due to revision of estimated cost by competent authority. Others terms & conditions will be 
remain unchanged and this will be treated as a part of the tender document. 
 

Tender 
ID No. 

 

Existing Last 
Selling Date & 

Time 
 

Revised Last 
Selling Date & 

Time 

Existing Last 
Date & Time of 
Tender Security 

Submission 
 

Revised Last  
Date & Time of 
Tender Security 

Submission 
 

Existing Date & 
Time of Closing & 

Opening 

Revised Date 
& Time of 
Closing & 
Opening 

Corrigendum 
No. 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

286822 06/05/2019 
17:00 

12/05/2019 
17:00 

07/05/2019 
12:00 

07/05/2019 
12:00 

07/05/2019 
13:00 

13/05/2019 
13:00 

Corrigendum 
 No.1 

12/05/2019 
17:00 

19/05/2019 
17:00 

07/05/2019 
12:00 

20/05/2019 
12:00 

13/05/2019 
13:00 

20/05/2019 
13:00 

Corrigendum 
 No. 2 

 
  
 
  
 

Executive Engineer 
LGED, Panchagarh. 

Telephone No: 0568-61249 
xen.panchagarh@lged.gov.bd 

 
  

 

 

 

উন্নয়নের গণতন্ত্র 

শেখ হাসিোর মূলমত্র 


