

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT **Local Government Division**

Ministry of Local Government, Rural Development & Cooperatives







LGED District Portal Select

· Go

Government of the People's Republic of Bangaldesh

Local Government Engineering Department Office of the Executive Engineer Panchagarh. www.lged.gov.bd

উন্নয়নের গণতন্ত্র শেখ হাসিনার মূলমত্র

Dated: 05/05/2019

Memo No.46.02.7700.000.14.001.19.812

Corrigendum Notice No. 03/2018-2019

This is to inform all concerned that the following changes have been made in the e-Tender Notice No. 12/2018-2019, memo no.46.02.7700.000.14.001.19.616, dated: 01/04/2019 due to revision of estimated cost by competent authority. Others terms & conditions will be remain unchanged and this will be treated as a part of the tender document.

Tender ID No.	Existing Last Selling Date & Time	Revised Last Selling Date & Time	Existing Last Date & Time of Tender Security Submission	Revised Last Date & Time of Tender Security Submission	Existing Date & Time of Closing & Opening	Revised Date & Time of Closing & Opening	Corrigendum No.
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
286822	06/05/2019	12/05/2019	07/05/2019	07/05/2019	07/05/2019	13/05/2019	Corrigendum
	17:00	17:00	12:00	12:00	13:00	13:00	No.1
	12/05/2019	19/05/2019	07/05/2019	20/05/2019	13/05/2019	20/05/2019	Corrigendum
	17:00	17:00	12:00	12:00	13:00	13:00	No. 2

Executive Engineer LGED, Panchagarh. Telephone No: 0568-61249 xen.panchagarh@lged.gov.bd